
8. 0 rye the Proms: Some ofthe more® important orchestral
jeces introduced by Sir Henry
Vood at his Promenade Con-
certs since the inception of theseconcerts in 1894
*"Casse Noisette" Suite, Op. 71

Tohaikovski
Three Dances from Henry
VIII. German

8.30 Notable Song Composers:Richard Wagner
8.45 Eleanor Steber, with theVictor Symphony OrchestraRecitative: And God SaldAria: With Verdure Clad
("Creation’’) HaydnI Know that My RedeemerLiveth ("Messiah") Handel

9. 1 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 ‘The Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Melodies by BingCrosby .

40. 0 Richard Crooks and Louis
Kentner
470.30 Close down

[Seka Serer
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
8. 4 Glen Miller Presents"
9.15 Mainly Vocal9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Kenny Baker(tenor)
10. Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

2. 3 pm. Novelty Instrumental-s
2.15 "The Gentieman is a Dress-maker: Redfern and Paquin, talkby Dorothy White

Shropshire Lad

Carefree Cavalcade
Classical Music

Butterworth
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 "The Vagabonds"4.22 Children’s Session: "The
Giant’s Head"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet’"’
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 News from the Labour
farket
. 5 UN Appeal for Children by
W. W. Stewart, Principal, Grey-mouth Technical High School
7.15 "Hills of. Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Harry
Horlick plays Victor Her-ert

7.45 Musical Comedy Memortes8. 0 "Laura"? (final episode)
8.30 "Streamline"8.58 Station Notices :

% 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20
9.30
United Nations Background
Classical Hour

The Halle Orchestra
Notturno, Op. 40 Dvorak
Emmy Bettendorf (soprano)

:It is a Wondrous SympathyLiszt
9.42 Clifford Curzon (pianist)
‘and the National Symphony Or-chestra
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor

Brahms
10.30 Close down

AMV / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: England: The Philhar-
monia Orchestra

9.30 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Let’s Look at Ourselves:
N.Z. Mothers," by Mrs, SylviaSmith
10.20 gg Service10.40 For Lady: Malcolm
McEachern " ass), Australia
11.°:0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions2.1 The Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "It’s in the Family’: The
Arnes, Schnabels, and Scarlattis:
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR

:Quartet in C, K.465 Mozart
Sonata in € Minor Geminiani

4.30 Children’s Hour: "The
Great. Family," a BBC Empire
Day programme
Close down
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreéel
Local Announcements
"Germany’s Re-education:

The Roots of the Evil,"’ by DavidMartineau Tombs
2

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEMAURICE TILL (Christchurch

5.
8.
6.
6.
7.
7A

«°

pianist)
Scherzo, Op. 4
Intermezzo in A Brahms
Dream Visions Schumann
(A Studio Recital)

7.48 Highlights from Grand
Opera: "The Flying Dutchman,"
by Wagner8.15 N. W. TASKER (baritone)

:
Beauty Herbert-Masefield
Song in Exile. Parke-IirvineFair Rosalind

Morgan-BledloweVicar of Bray Trad.
(A. Studio

*
Recital)

8.30 JESSIE JONES andJESSIE FLAMANK
Sonata for Two Pianos, K.448

Mozart
(A Studio. Recital)

8. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
8.20 United. Nations Background
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Dr. J.
Bronowski, Margery Fry, ‘Lt.-
Commdr, R. T. Gould, Sir Arthur
Salter, Bertrand Russell, and
Questionmaster Donald McCul-
lough
What are the springs of
memory?Will mankind ever become the
servant of the . ElectronicBrain?
Is
RE
ake Civilisation declin-
ng?

—

What is Your Opinion of tele-pathy?
(BBC Production)10.0 Accent on Melody, featur-

ing music by more'serious com-
posers ‘

11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down be

EaWTO) DUNEDIN3140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0° Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian’ Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
FO Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"

9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

AW 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Jante"
8.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31. A.C.E. Talk: Cooking N.Z,
Game "

9.45 Empire Day10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
41. 0 Close down
12. O Luneh Music
2. Op.m. "Destiny Bay"2.15 Classical Hour
String Quartet in E Flat, Op.
1 Dvorak
Italian Serenade Wolf3.0 Repeat Performance3.30 Hospital session

4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear :
4,30 Children’s Hour: "The
Great Family,’ a BBC Empire
Day programme
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "BBC Newsreel ;

7.15 For the Man on the Land:
"Potato Growing in Southland,"
talk by J. P. Gavan and A. R
Rankin
7.30 "Melba"
bs Boston Promenade Orches-Ta
Faust Waltzes Gounod8.1 "The

go
tt | of ColonelFawoett," a story of

Dyett’s expedition to Brazil to
seek Colonel Fawcett

Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 "Number 17"
9.46 Modern Dance Music_10.30 Close down

Monday, May 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 @m., 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB22
6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe — Session
9.45 We /Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator ‘10. 0 The Strange House of Jdeff-
rey Mariowe
10.16 Regency Buck10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunchtime Musio
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

1
1.30
eerie :

1.45% 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marina)
3. 0 David Rose and his Orch-

8.30 Virtuoso for To-day:Yehudi Menuhin4.0 Xavier Cugat and hisRhumba Orchestra
4.15 Andre Kostelanetz and Lily°ns
4.30 Hawalian Muslo4.45 Windjammer: Queer 8kip-.
pers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped7. 0 This is My Story7.16 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 New Mayfair Orchestra8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Muslo10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Movie Musicale11.0 Variety Band Box11.15 Youth Must Have its Swing(Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourite Tenors and §80-
pranos
9.45 Incidental Film Musio
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating
Session (Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)4.9 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service
3. 0 Celebrity Artists4. 0 Paul Robeson
4.45 Windjammer: The Race to
Valparaiso (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
6.30 Answer Please7.0 #£='This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curleyia The Adventures of Perry
7
on45 $$Tusitala, Teller cf Tales:
The Princess and the Puma, by
QO. Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Men of Popular Musio
8.45 Jackpots Session (Maurle
Power) :

9. 0 United Nations Time
9% 2 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Composer’s Interpretation10. 0 The Face in the Might
10,15 ‘Tenor Time
10.30 In the Ballroom
41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Alr
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren.10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day —12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion
Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
0 Miss Trent’s Children15 Musical Interlude30 Home Service

(Molly)"

4
Musio of the Islands

0

Accent on RhythmFrank Crumit Memories
On the Hill Billy TrailIn Modern Mood
Windjammer: The Cospat-ick Tragedy
EVENING PROGRAMME

QO Your Music and Mine30 Three Generations (final
sode)Out of the Box
0 This is My Story16 Bluey and Curley30 The Adventures of Perry

/
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
bes 3+ mening

Millions by Edgar
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Paul Fenoulhet and his Or-chestra
. Do You Know?
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies
Thanks for the SongTale of Hollywood
Frank Sinatra SingsInstrumental Novelties"
Prelude to Good-nightClose down

—
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47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

a.m. London NewsStart the Day Right
Early Morning MelodiesBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
arote Recipe sessionMusic for Empire Day
The Strange House of Jef-
y Marlowe
Heritage Hall
Legend of Kathie WarrenThe Crossroads of Life |

A Lunch Hour Tunes
-30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
by
Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session1.0 Musical Alphabet: JohnScott Trotter’s Orchestra, Rich-ard Tauber, Donald Thorne,Lawrence Tibbett
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2:30 Home Service session3.0 Songwriters on Parade-Rudolf Frimt
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
3.45 English Orchestras4.0 Merry Mood4.15 Round the Camp Fire
4.45 Windjammer: Heather Bell
(part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
ve i The Mystery of Darringtona7.0 £'This Is My Story
7.416 Biuey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
These Are New
Nemesis IncorporatedUnited Nations Time
Radio Playhouse
Crooners’ Corner
Cugat RhythmsLumsdaine and Farmilo
Dial for Your District
Unchanging Favourites
In a Dancing Mood
Close downwh
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400 ke. 214.m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.16 Dominion Weather Foreca:
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses
9.31 In the Music Salon
9.45 Home Decorating50 Melodies to Remember
O Wind in the Bracken
5& My True Story
‘0 Quotable
41 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
.30 Recent Song Successes
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atlantio Liner: The
Missing Man (last episode)7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 These Were Hits
8.45 The Sullivans: Maxine and

°

Joe
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse :

9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads "f Life10. 0 Close down

Radio Playhouse at 9.2 to-
night from all the Commercialstations will present another
original two-act play featuring
stars of the Australian radio
stage.

Trade names appearing in Commerctal Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

At four o’clock this afternoon,the famous coloured bass singerPaul Robeson sings a bracketof the songs of his people, fromstation 2ZB Wellington.
+ ie *

To-day, at 3 p.m., in Song-
writers on Parade, 4ZB brings
to the air the music of Rudolf
Friml. *I Music from the films, past,
present, and some yet to come
to N.Z., is featured in "Movie
Musicale" at 10.30 p.m, from
1ZB.

|LTTEA ET TL TI TS


